THIS DOCUMENT IS TRUE AND CORRECT AT TIME OF PUBLICATION. CONTINUED PRODUCT MMPROVEMENTS
MAKE SPECINICATIONS AND WEASUREMENTS SUBJECT TO CMANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

PARTS BREAKDOWN

NOTES: Haws 1501
1. CUT TUBING TO FIT AS REQUIRED.

Izl CONNECT CLEAR "POLYETHYLENE" TUBING ON FREE
FLOW SIDE (VALVE TO BUBBLER HEAD} ONLY.

IEI REFER TO 5374/VRK53874 OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE
MANUAL FOR INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS.

MUST APPLY 1 DOT OF LOCTITE 222MS THREADLOCKER ON
FEMALE THREADS OF PUSH BUTTON. SEE 5874 OPERATION
AND MAINTENANCE MANUAL (PAGE 5 OF 5) FOR PROPER
APPLICATION PROCEDURE.

STRAINER ASSEMBLY 6454

5703 BUBBLER (NUTS & WASHERS INCLUDED)

WASHER 1-3/4 X 1-1/4 X .05
POLISHED CHROME PLATED

PBA7 PUSH BUTTON ASSEMBLY
1-1/4 X1/2X 118

RUBBER WASHER BACK PANEL 3‘7‘;3 NTING PLATE
1-1/4 X 11116 X 1/8 WAVE WASHER
FIBRE WASHER
5 2X ANCHOR (PART OF

3/8 HEX LOCK NUT N 10-24 HARDWARE)

./—LOCK NUT 1 REQD

1-3/4 X 1-5/16 X 3/32
" FIBER WASHER

1.73 X316 X 1/8

WASHER v 1-13/116 X 173X .12
NEOPRENE WASHER
1-1/4 X 1-3/4
TAILPIECE FLANGED \
1
H 5874 VALVE
. \
1112 X 1-1/4
1-1/4 WASTE TRAP , S.J.NUT
LOW PROFILE ! ’

2X 10-24 SCREW

www. DrinkingFountainDoctor.com
1-800-518-5388

©2006 Haws Corporation - All Rights Reserved
HAWS® and other trademarks used in these materials are the exclusive property of Haws Corporation.




